Agenda available on-line at 5:20 p.m., 12/1/05

MAYOR & COUNCIL MEETING NOTICE & AGENDA

STUDY SESSION

MAYOR AND COUNCIL CHAMBERS - CITY HALL
255 W. ALAMEDA, TUCSON, AZ
MONDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2005
ik 4300 PM. %%

ESTIMATED
DURATION

TOPICS COMMENTS

15 min.

15 min.

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

5 min.

Methamphetamine Update (City-Wide) REPORT/RECOMMENDATION
SS/DEC5-05-270

Update on Proposed Los Reales Landfill REPORT/RECOMMENDATION
Planned Area Development (Ward 5)
SS/DEC5-05-269

C9-85-95 22™ Street/Pantano Parkway REPORT/RECOMMENDATION
Annexation District Original City Zoning

Discussion of Request to Remove Original

City Zoning Condition (Ward 4)

SS/DEC5-05-271

Mayor and Council Subcommittee Reports
(City-Wide) SS/DECS5-05-274

Mayor and Council Discussion of Regular
Agenda SS/DECS5-05-272

Mayor and Council Discussion of Future
Agendas SS/DEC5-05-273
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